
 1 March  2024 

SUMMARY
800 Metres Men - Round 1

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

Glasgow (GBR) 
1-3 March 2024 

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK LANE

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 1:42.67 Wilson KIPKETER DEN 25 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997World Record

 CR 1:42.67 Wilson KIPKETER DEN 25 Paris (FRA) 9 Mar 1997Championship Record

 WL 1:45.00 Catalin TECUCEANU ITA 25 Madrid (ESP) 23 Feb 2024World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

186 Mariano  GARCÍA ESP 25 Sep 97 1:45.81 Q51 1 6

 SBL397 Isaiah  HARRIS USA 18 Oct 96 1:46.12 Q52 2 4

400 Bryce  HOPPEL USA 5 Sep 97 1:46.15 Q23 1 6

208 Benjamin  ROBERT FRA 4 Jan 98 1:46.16 q54 3 5

184 Mohamed  ATTAOUI ESP 26 Sep 01 1:46.20 Q45 1 5

 SB368 Andreas  KRAMER SWE 13 Apr 97 1:46.21 Q46 2 6

280 Abdelati  EL GUESSE MAR 27 Feb 93 1:46.29 Q27 2 5

 SB120 Tibo  DE SMET BEL 20 May 99 1:46.34 q48 3 4

103 Mohamed Ali  GOUANED ALG 5 Jul 02 1:46.49 Q19 1 4

299 Ryan  CLARKE NED 17 Nov 97 1:46.69510 4 3

129 Tshepiso  MASALELA BOT 25 May 99 1:46.76 Q111 2 5

119 Eliott  CRESTAN BEL 22 Feb 99 1:46.79 Q312 1 6

 SB265 Collins  KIPRUTO KEN 12 Apr 94 1:46.89113 3 3

264 Noah  KIBET KEN 12 Apr 04 1:46.90214 3 4

245 Catalin  TECUCEANU ITA 9 Sep 99 1:47.07 Q315 2 5

 PB242 Francesco  PERNICI ITA 18 Feb 03 1:47.38216 4 3

 NR318 James  PRESTON NZL 8 May 97 1:47.59117 4 2

165 Jakub  DUDYCHA CZE 5 Sep 05 1:47.81418 4 3

 SB231 Balázs  VINDICS HUN 28 Mar 94 1:47.83319 3 1

326 Mateusz  BORKOWSKI POL 2 Apr 97 1:48.07120 5 6

 SB307 Edose  IBADIN NGR 27 Feb 93 1:48.21221 5 2

173 Filip  ŠNEJDR CZE 16 Apr 95 1:48.30522 5 2

345 John  RIVERA PUR 2 Dec 98 1:48.44323 4 4

 NR321 Husain Mohsin  AL-FARSI OMA 18 May 03 1:48.47324 5 2

420 Efrem  MEKONNEN ETH 31 Jan 01 1:49.71425 5 1

 PB135 Eduardo  RIBEIRO BRA 9 Jan 01 1:49.74326 6 3

159 Marino  BLOUDEK CRO 18 Jul 99 1:49.97427 6 2

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

9 Mar 971:42.67 Paris (FRA) Wilson KIPKETER (DEN)
17 Feb 211:43.63 Torun (POL) Elliot GILES (GBR)

9 Feb 191:43.98 New York, NY (USA) Michael SARUNI (KEN)
27 Jan 011:44.15 Karlsruhe (GER) Yuriy BORZAKOVSKIY (RUS)
3 Feb 181:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR (KEN)

13 Feb 211:44.21 New York, NY (USA) Donavan BRAZIER (USA)
31 Jan 211:44.37 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Bryce HOPPEL (USA)
15 Feb 141:44.52 Birmingham (GBR) Mohammed AMAN (ETH)
17 Feb 211:44.54 Torun (POL) Jamie WEBB (GBR)
14 Feb 121:44.57 Liévin (FRA) Adam KSZCZOT (POL)

NAME VENUE 2024RESULT

2024 TOP LIST

23 Feb1:45.00 Madrid (ESP) Catalin TECUCEANU (ITA)
10 Feb1:45.10 Liévin (FRA) Eliott CRESTAN (BEL)

9 Feb1:45.28 Lyon (FRA) Abdelati EL GUESSE (MAR)
10 Feb1:45.35 Liévin (FRA) Mohamed Ali GOUANED (ALG)

9 Feb1:45.49 Lyon (FRA) Mohamed ATTAOUI (ESP)
27 Jan1:45.50 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Marco AROP (CAN)
10 Feb1:45.50 Liévin (FRA) Mariano GARCÍA (ESP)
11 Feb1:45.54 New York, NY (USA) Bryce HOPPEL (USA)

3 Feb1:45.56 Metz (FRA) Tshepiso MASALELA (BOT)
10 Feb1:45.70 Liévin (FRA) Benjamin ROBERT (FRA)
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